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The following companies are some of the current Kentucky licensed Processors/Handlers in the 
Kentucky Department of Agriculture's (KDA) Hemp Licensing Program. This is not a complete list of 
processor/handlers. The list includes only those license holders who elected to have their contact 
information publicized. Listings are in alphabetical order.

Processor/Handler License Type

KDA does not recommend or endorse any of these companies.  Some of these companies may still be 
in the planning phase, and none of them are obligated to accept any orders or new growers. Any 
contract or transaction is solely between license holders. KDA recommends that any license holder 
carefully read and fully understand the terms of an agreement with any processor before signing a 
contract. 

A hemp license is required to possess hemp plants, viable seeds, leaf materials, or floral materials in 
Kentucky.  KRS 260.858, Section(3) specifies, "It is unlawful for a person who does not hold a license 
issued by the department, or who is not an agent of a licensee, to cultivate, handle, process, or market 
living hemp plants or viable seeds, leaf materials, or floral materials derived from hemp. Penalties for 
persons who cultivate, handle, process, or market living hemp plants or viable seeds, leaf materials, or 
floral materials derived from hemp without a license are the same as those penalties that are 
applicable to persons who violate KRS Chapter 218A, relating to marijuana ."  
Please visit www.kyagr.com/hemp for more information about how to apply for a hemp license.  
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1. AgraHemp LLC
Lexington, KY
Contact: Chris Logan
(859) 230-0004
Chris.logan@me.com

Storage of Concentrated Crude

2. Apical Hemp LLC.
Versailles, KY
Contact: Jared Gold
(954) 319-5176  
perspective@apical.info


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3. Aquatic Laboratories D.B.A CannaBusiness 
Laboratories
Lexington, KY
Contact: Melanie Howard
(859) 514-6999  
melanie.howard@cannabusinesslabs.us             
www.cannabusinesslabs.com 

 

4. AVF Solutions LLC d.b.a Atalo
Winchester, KY
Contact: Kevin Murray
(914) 282-9500
kjmurray@entoura.com



5. Aviette BioProcessing LLC
Franklin, KY 
Contact: Mark Loik
(270) 421-4700
mark@aviettebioprocessing.com



Pharmaceutical Laboratory,  
GMP, Grinding, and Packaging 

6. Black Barn Holdings LLC
Wilmore, KY
Contact: Nic Johnson
(859) 230-5161
nic@blackbarnholdings.com

 

Drying, grinding, packaging 

7. Blewgrass, LLC
Lexington, KY
Contact: Charles Henzman
(859) 321-2010 
BlewgrassDalton@gmail.com
www.BlewGrass.org

  

Nano-Technology
Cosmetics

8. Botanical Processing
Louisville, KY
Contact: Marie Grinstead
(502) 742-7151
Customercare@botanical-processing.com



9. Ecofibre Limited LLC
Georgetown, KY
Contact: Alex Nance
(513) 403-1273  
alex.nance@anandahemp.com

 
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10. Exclave Holdings Inc.
Louisville, KY
Contact: John Salsman
Business: (502) 384-8375
Cell: (502) 507-1650
John@greenremedy.com



11. Extract Wellness LLC
Louisville, KY
Contact: Jeff Amrein
(502) 817-9076
jeff.amrein@extractwellness.com
ExtractWellness.com 



We can use your hemp or 
provide the 
extract/distillate/isolate you 
need in your products.  
Manufacturer oils, gummies, 
salves, lotions, lip balms, and 
many specialty products

12. GenCanna Acquisition Corp
Winchester, KY
Contact: Christopher Stubbs
(877) 340-6070
Christopher.Stubbs@gencanna.com



13. GM Extraction and Packaging LLC
Lebanon, KY
www.gmbottling.com 
sales@gmbottling.com 


USDA Organic and Non-Organic 
CBD Formulation and Co-
packaging.

14. Hickman Seed & Grain Company 
Clinton, KY
Contact: J.T. Workman IV
jt.workman@workman-consulting.com


Seed Cleaning

15. International Farmaceutical Extracts 
Lawrenceburg, KY
Contact: Martin Smith
(502) 320-1952  
Martin@KYRegistered.com



16. KCA Laboratories
Nicholasville, KY
Contact: 
1-833-KCA-LABS or 1+(833) 522-5227
jthompson@kcalabs.com



17. Kentucky Cannabis Company 
Midway, KY 
Contact: Bill Polyniak
(859) 963-3550  
bill@kentuckycannabiscompany.com
www.KentuckyCannabisCompany.com 


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18. Kentucky Heritage Hemp Company, LLC
Cox’s Creek, KY
Contact: Alice Peterson
(502) 348-0869
alicep@kyheritagehemp.com



Custom formulations; white label 
salves, edibles, and other specialty 
CBD products; storage, drying, 
grinding, packaging.

19. McQuady Extractions LLC
Falls of Rough, KY
Contact: Arnold O’Reilly
(270) 547-8107
arnoldoreilly2@gmail.com

 

20. Moyer, Katie (Kentucky Hemp Works LLC.)
Crofton, KY
(270) 305-4057
 kentuckyhempworks@gmail.com
www.kentuckyhempworks.com



21. Nature's Rhythm
Paris, KY
Contact: David Garey
(859) 351-4466
gareyfarms@gmail.com
naturesrhythmky.com



Drying, grinding, packaging

22. New London Tobacco Market Inc. d.b.a London 
Hemp
London, KY
Contact: Lori Nichols
(606) 878-9000  
www.london-hemp.com 



Drying, grinding, packaging

23. OP Innovates
Lexington, KY
Contact: Annie Rouse
hello@opinnovates.com
opinnovates.com



24. P.J. Smith Enterprises, LLC 
d.b.a. Essentially Hemp
New Castle, KY 
Contact: Phyllis Smith
(502) 552-2920
essentiallyhemp@gmail.com 
essentiallyhemp.com


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25. PHARM, LLC
PHARM CBD, LLC
2580 Hwy 42 W 
Bedford, KY 40006
Contacts: John Ogburn-(502) 525-4075
Evan Ogburn-(502) 599-4437
Chris Yates- (502) 663-3262
Michael Yates-(502) 633-1099
jogburn@pharm-cbd.com
eogburn@pharm-cbd.com
www.pharm-cbd.com



26. Resonate Foods
Eddyville, KY
Contact: Matthew Willse
270-681-0282
team@resonatefoods.com
www.resonatefarms.com

  

27. Russell, James V.
Campbellsville, KY
Contact: James Russell
(270) 465-7968 
russellmetalspinning@gmail.com



28. Sky Extracts LLC
Bowling Green, KY
Contact: Curtis Butler
(270) 202-1423
curtis.butler08@gmail.com



29. South Central Leaf Services, LLC
Campbellsville, KY 
Contact: Merion Haskins
VA Cell: (804) 399-3679
KY Cell: (270) 932-0226
mehaskins@comcast.net



Drying, grinding, packaging

30. Utmost LLC
Fisherville, KY
Contact: Jerome Hile
(502) 727-0444
jerome@liveutmost.com



31. VapenKY, LLC 
Fulton, KY
Contact: Ezekiel Green
(270) 208-1087
zekegreen27@hotmail.com


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32. Victory Foods PBC
Carrollton, KY
(502) 230-3221
info@victoryhempfoods.com
www.victoryhempfoods.com



33. West Kentucky Hemp LLC.
Almo, KY
Contact: Joseph Kelly
(270) 293-8723
joseph.kelly1013@gmail.com



34. Wilson, Gregory (HempWood)
Murray, KY
(888) 338-1235
farm@hempwood.com



35. Workman Farms Inc.
Murray, KY
Contact: Terry Dale Workman
(270) 435-4090
terry.workman@workmantobacco.com


Drying, grinding, packaging

36. XYZ CBD Processing, LLC
Franklin, KY
Contact: Tony Notargiacomo
(270) 889-1222
tony@xyzcbdgroup.com


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